HAIR

Wash

Wash and massage

Mask

Olaplex treatment

Fusio dose treatment

Haircut for her

Haircut for him

Haircut for child

Express styling short/medium/long

Styling short/medium/long

Styling with curling iron short/medium/long
Colour for roots

Colour for roots ammonia free

Colour full head short/medium/long
Colour full head ammonia free short/medium/long
Ballayage

Baby lights

Highlights half head

Highlights full head

Toner short/medium/long

MAKE UP
Make up by stylist with fake lashes/without

Make up by Michalis Tsotras with fake lashes/without

from
from
from

from

€24

€12

€ 5-10

€ 30-45
€15

€20

€17

€17

€ 6/9/11

€ 13/15/17
€ 32/37/42
€ 30

€33

€ 37/41/48
€ 42/46/52
€60

€40

€40

€60

€ 15/19/24

€ 55/45
€ 65/55



NAILS

Classic manicure for her
Classic manicure for him
Express manicure for her
Spa manicure for her
Spa manicure for him
Gel polish manicure (shellac)
Gel manicure

Gel polish removal

Soft gel tips
Reinforcement with gel
Gel filling

Acrylic powder dipping
Classic pedicure for her
Classic pedicure for him
Express pedicure

Spa pedicure for her

Spa pedicure for him

Gel polish pedicure (shellac)

WAXING
Legs half/full
Bikini half/full
Arms

Under arms
Upper lip
Back/Chest

Eyebrows

from

€15
€10
€10
€22
€17
€25
€ 55
€5
€35
€ 30-35
€ 35-40
€ 30
€22
€20
€15
€ 30
€28
€35

€15/25
€10/20
€ 10-15
€12
€10
€20
€10




FACIAL TREATMENTS

Deep facial

Facial hydration

After sun soothing treatment
Aromatherapy

Glow facial treatment
Anti-stress face massage
Anti-ageing therapy
Eyebrows colour

Eyelashes colour

BODY TREATMENTS
Full body scrub

Full body cryotherapy

Full body aromatherapy

After sun soothing full body treatment
Full body hydration treatment
Anti-stress full body treatment

Anti-cellulite full body treatment

MASSAGE

Back, Head & Shoulder

Neck, Shoulder & Stretching
Foot Massage

Fusion Full Body
Mediterranean

(with olive oil and Greek herbs)

Reflexology session

40’
40’
35
60’
60’

60’

2h
45’
45’
50’-60°
45’
50’-60’
45’

45’
50’-60°
50-60’
50’-60°
50-60’
60’
60’

€70
€40
€40
€42
€40
€40
€47
€12
€12

€45
€45
€45
€40
€ 55
€ 55
€60

€45
€45
€40
€ 65
€65

€ 85




WET AREA PACKAGES

ONE DAY PASS
Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi
Steam Room* and Gym

For in-house guests

WET AREA MONTHLY PASS

Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi
Steam Room*

WET AREA & GYM
Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi

Steam Room* and Gym

Gym

Exclusive Pass

Private use of wet area for 1 %2 hour

Indoor Heated Pool
Jacuzzi and Steam Room*

€ 30/per person/per entrance

€ 12 per person/per entrance

€ 90 per person

€ 120 / month
€ 340/ 3 months

€ 40 / month
€ 10/ day

€ 140 for 2 persons
€ 65 / additional adult

*for Steam Room 20 minutes notice in advance

Please ask us for our group offers and for special occasion packages including :
Bridal hairstyling / Bridal make up

Bridal face treatment

Groom’s trimming

Weft/Extensions Microblading eyebrows tattoo




