



HAIR
------

Wash		€ 2-4
Wash and massage		€ 12
Mask		€ 5-10
Olaplex treatment		€ 30-45
Fusio dose treatment		€ 15
Haircut for her		€ 20
Haircut for him		€ 17
Haircut for child		€ 17
Express styling short/medium/long		€ 6/9/11
Styling short/medium/long		€ 13/15/17
Styling with curling iron short/medium/long		€ 32/37/42
Colour for roots		€ 30
Colour for roots ammonia free		€ 33
Colour full head short/medium/long		€ 37/41/48
Colour full head ammonia free short/medium/long		€ 42/46/52
Ballayage	from	€ 60
Baby lights	from	€ 40
Highlights half head	from	€ 40
Highlights full head	from	€ 60
Toner short/medium/long		€ 15/19/24

## MAKE UP

Make up by stylist with fake lashes/without	€ 55/45
Make up by Michalis Tsotras with fake lashes/without	€ 65/55







## NAILS

€ 15
€ 10
€ 10
€ 22
€ 17
€ 25
€ 55
€5
€ 35
€ 30-35
€ 35-40
€ 30
€ 22
€ 20
€ 15
€ 30
€ 28
€ 35

## **WAXING**

Legs half/full		€ 15 / 25
Bikini half/full		€ 10 / 20
Arms		€ 10-15
Under arms		€ 12
Upper lip		€ 10
Back/Chest	from	€ 20
Evebrows		€ 10





)A	Thea pa	
FACIAL TREATMENTS		
Deep facial	2h	€ 70
Facial hydration	45'	€ 40
After sun soothing treatment	45'	€ 40
Aromatherapy	50'-60'	€ 42
Glow facial treatment	45'	€ 40
Anti-stress face massage	50'-60'	€ 40
Anti-ageing therapy	45'	€ 47
Eyebrows colour		€ 12
Eyelashes colour		€ 12
BODY TREATMENTS		
Full body scrub	45'	€ 45
Full body cryotherapy	50'-60'	€ 45
Full body aromatherapy	50'-60'	€ 45
After sun soothing full body trea	atment 50'-60'	€ 40
Full body hydration treatment	50'-60'	€ 55
Anti-stress full body treatment	60'	€ 55
Anti-cellulite full body treatmen	t 60'	€ 60
MASSAGE		
Back, Head & Shoulder	40'	€ 45
Neck, Shoulder & Stretching	40'	€ 45
Foot Massage	35'	€ 40
Fusion Full Body	60'	€ 65
Mediterranean	60'	€ 65
(with olive oil and Greek herbs)		

60'

Reflexology session







## **WET AREA PACKAGES**

**ONE DAY PASS** 

Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi

Steam Room\* and Gym

For in-house guests

€ 30/per person/per entrance

€ 12 per person/per entrance

WET AREA MONTHLY PASS

Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi

Steam Room\*

**WET AREA & GYM** 

Indoor Heated Pool with Jacuzzi

Steam Room\* and Gym

€ 90 per person

€ 120 / month

€ 340 / 3 months

Gym

€ 40 / month € 10 / day

**Exclusive Pass** 

Private use of wet area for 1 ½ hour

Indoor Heated Pool

Jacuzzi and Steam Room\*

€ 140 for 2 persons € 65 / additional adult

\*for Steam Room 20 minutes notice in advance

Please ask us for our group offers and for special occasion packages including:

Bridal hairstyling / Bridal make up

Bridal face treatment

Groom's trimming

Weft/Extensions Microblading eyebrows tattoo

